Oct 08 2024 (07:43) India Rail Info 1

Kazipet - Dornakal MEMU Express Special/07753 - MEMU - SCR
WL/Warangal to MABD/Mahbubabad
Oh 49m - 60 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KZJ Kazipet Junction 06:40 0o |1 0 61 (286 |SCR
2 |WL Warangal 06:50 06:52 2m |0 |1 10 |62 |271 [SCR
3 |CLE Chintalpalli 07:04 07:05 im (0 |1 23 |76 [261 |SCR
4 |YGL [Yelgur 07:11 07:12 m |0 |1 30 |114 [248 |SCR
5 NKD |Nekonda 07:17 07:18 im |0 |1 40 |96 |236 |SCR
6 INK Intakanne 07:24 07:25 Tm |0 |1 49 89 (223 |SCR
7 KDM [Kesamudram 07:29 07:30 Tm |0 |1 55 110 [223 [SCR
8 |TAA |Tadla Pusapalli 07:35 07:36 m |0 |1 65 |69 [199 [SCR
9 |MABD [Mahbubabad 07:41 07:42 im |0 |1 70 |99 [198 |SCR
10 |GUU |Gundratimadugu 07:49 07:50 m |0 |1 82 |54 |[169 |SCR
11 |GLA Garla 07:59 08:00 im |0 |1 0 |7 156 [SCR
12 |DKJ Dornakal Junction 08:40 0 95 - 152 |SCR

Oct 08 2024 (07:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



